Grade 30 - 40 Chains4
Short Link Chain Grade 30 - Generally to DIN 766
Part Code Description Diameter Internal Diameter Kg/m Drum MBL
I/L O/W Quantity kN
1.060.G30 6mm Short Link 6mm 18.5mm 20mm 0.80 500 16
1.080.G30 8mm Short Link 8mm 24mm 28mm 1.40 350 32
1.100.G30 10mm Short Link 10mm 30mm 34mm 2.20 250 50
1.120.G30 12mm Short Link 12mm 36mm 40mm 3.20 150 72
1.160.G30 16mm Short Link 16mm 45mm 54mm 5.70 100 125
1.200.G30 20mm Short Link 20mm 60mm 68mm 9.50 60 200
Part Code Description Diameter Internal Diameter Kg/m Drum MBL
I/L O/W Quantity kN
2.060.G30 6mm Short Link 6mm 18.5mm 20mm 0.85 500 16
2.080.G30 8mm Short Link 8mm 24mm 28mm 1.45 350 32
2.100.G30 10mm Short Link 10mm 30mm 34mm 2.25 250 50
2.120.G30 12mm Short Link 12mm 36mm 40mm 3.35 150 72
2.160.G30 16mm Short Link 16mm 45mm 54mm 5.90 100 125
2.200.G30 20mm Short Link 20mm 60mm 68mm 9.50 60 200
Short Link Chain - Self Colour
Short Link Chain - Galvanised
Short Link Chain - Self Colour
Part Code Description Diameter Internal Diameter Kg/m Drum MBL
I/L O/W Quantity kN
1.060.G40 6mm Short Link 6.3mm 19mm 22.1mm 0.88 500 25
1.080.G40 8mm Short Link 8mm 24mm 28mm 1.40 350 39
1.100.G40 10mm Short Link 10mm 30mm 35mm 2.20 250 62
1.130.G40 13mm Short Link 13mm 39mm 46mm 3.80 150 106
1.160.G40 16mm Short Link 16mm 48mm 56mm 5.70 100 160
1.200.G40 20mm Short Link 20mm 60mm 70mm 9.00 60 250
1.220.G40 22mm Short Link 22mm 66mm 77mm 10.8 50 305
1.260.G40 26mm Short Link 26mm 78mm 91mm 15.1 30 420
Short Link Chain Grade 40